
2023/2024 Rovers List

Name League Position E-mail Phone:

Adams, Joanne Mon Sturling, Tues Ladies any joanneadams57@gmail.com 780-719-5152

Astle, Edie Tues Ladies, Wed & Fri Srs any 780-916-8119

Bakke, Barry Any league any threemen1@shaw.ca 780-998-7023

Basque, Guy Wed & Fri Srs 1st, 2nd gbassss@hotmail.com 780-267-8456

Boehm, Brian Wed & Fri Srs 1st,2nd,3rd sbboehm@shaw.ca 780-998-0160

Ewasiw, Lotty Mon Sturling, Fri Mixed any No Email 780 307-2993

Hanson-Wilson, Val Fri Srs any vhansonwilson@gmail.com 780-720-3272

Hurl, Doug Mon Sturl,Wed&Fri Srs,Fri Mixed oldballzrocco@gmail.com 780-910-1949

Husieff, Dustin Men's any dhusieff@gmail.com 780-686-0556

Jaehn, Jackie Mon Sturling, Tues Ladies 780-905-6220

Jansen, Frank Wed & Fri Srs any fmjansen9@gmail.com 780-992-1207

King, Diana Tues Ladies diana.king100@gmail.com

Kroening, Greg Fri Srs any gregk@kromac.com 780-405-0142

MacDonald, Sheila Thurs AM & Fri Srs any shei22@telus.net 780 983-7901

Maxwell, Jocelyn Tues Ladies joxy40@hotmail.com 780-729-5363

McCallum, Lawrence Wed & Fri Srs
skip preferred   

no sweeping dlawrencemccallum@outlook.com 780-589-4646

Miller, Julia Wed Srs any blmiller@telusplanet.net 780-912-9833

Ness, Lisa Sturling, W&F Srs, Fri Mixed any lmn44@telus.net 780-288-4945

Olson, Shannon Tues Ladies 780-982-7781

Orchard, Brent Wed Men,W&F Srs,Fri Mixed any orchardb@telus.net 780-619-1681

Pawlyna, Jerry Wed & Fri Srs, Sturling any jnpawlyna@gmail.com 780-998-5651

Pewar, Nick Wed & Fri Srs any npewar1@telus.net 780-554-5301

Schneider, Doug Wed & Fri Srs any dougschneider21@gmail.com 780-886-1271

Twells, Jack Fri Srs any jackivytwells@gmail.com 780 998-3499
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